Bveak{:ast
Served until 11:30am

Full English
2 Cumberland Sausages, 2 Back Bacon, Fried Free Range Egg, Flat Mushroom,
Roasted Beef Tomato, Heinz Baked Beans & Hash Brown.

Vegetarian
Fried Free Range Egg, Heinz baked beans, Hash Brown, Flat Mushroom, Roasted Beef
Tomato and Toast.

Sautéed Wild Mushrooms & Poached Eggs
Served with Buttered Toast.

Smoked Kippers & Poached Eggs
Served with Buttered Toast.

Eggs on Toast
Scrambled, Fried or Poached.

Toast
Served with Butter and a choice of Jam or Marmalade.

Bacon, Cumberland Sausage or Fried Egg Sandwich

U

- bs

£8.95

£7.50

£8.00

£8.95

£4.50

£300

£4.50

Café &« Bar

T- 01843 861289




Starters

Homemade Hummus & Pitta
Tomato & Feta Bruschetta

Crispy Salt & Pepper Squid
Served with Sweet Chilli Dip.

Tangy Fried Chicken
Served with Lemon Mayonnaise.

Baked Camembert
Served with Red Onion Marmalade & Warm Ciabatta.

Dressed Crab
Served with Salad & Lemon Mayonnaise.

Halloumi Fries
Served with Minted Yoghurt & Pomegranate Seeds.

“Fish
Cod & Chips

Beer Battered Cod Fillet served with Rustic Chips & Peas

80z Swordfish Steak
Served with Sauté Potatoes, Bell Pepper Relish & Lemon Butter

Fillet of Sea Bass
Pan Fried Sea Bass served with Fine Green Beans, Sauté Potatoes and Lemon & Caper

Butter
“Weat

100z Sirloin Steak
Served with Rustic Chips, Peas, Flat Mushroom & Roasted Beef Tomato

Slow Cooked Pork Belly
Served in a White Wine, Chilli & Coriander Sauce with Sauté Potatoes & Zesty Salad.

80z 100% Beef Burger
Served in a Brioche Bun with Aioli, Burger Relish and Salad, with Coleslaw and Rustic
Chips.

Piri Piri Chicken Breast
Served in a Warm Ciabatta with Ailoi, Salad & Rustic Chips.

Classic Gammon Ham
Served with 2 Free Range Eggs & Rustic Chips.

XU

- Y

£6.00
£6.50
£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.00

£7.00

£10.00

£10.00

£12.50

£14.50

£11.00

£10.00

£10.00

£9.50

Café &« Bar

T- 01843 861289



Sandwiches

Served with Rustic Chips. Choose from:
Tuna Mayonnaise

Mature Cheddar Cheese & Tomato

Antipasti
Meat or Cheese
Ploughmans

Greek
With Feta & Olives.

Chicken Caesar
With Chicken & Bacon.

Chef’s Superfood
Served with either Chicken or Halloumi.

Sweet Potato Fries
Olives

Rich Chocolate Fudge Cake
Served with Ice Cream.

Zesty Lemon Cheesecake
Served with Ice Cream.

Apple & Blackberry Crumble
Served with either Ice Cream or Custard.

Sandwiches

Cumberland Sausage & Red Onion
Marmalade

Platters

Salads

axtvas

£300 Rustic Chips
£3.50 Side Salad

Dessevts

£6.95

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato
Gammon Ham & English Mustard

£18.50
£13.50
£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£11.00

£3.00

£3.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

See the boards above the bar for our daily specials
Please ask at the bar for more details.

R2°L el
be

Café &« Bar

T- 01843 861289



