Served until 11:30am

Full English 2 Cumberland Sausages, 2 Back Bacon, Fried Free Range Egg, Flat Mushroom, Roasted Beef Tomato, Heinz Baked Beans & Hash Brown.	£8.95
Vegetarian Fried Free Range Egg, Heinz baked beans, Hash Brown, Flat Mushroom, Roasted Beef Tomato and Toast.	£7.50
Sautéed Wild Mushrooms & Poached Eggs Served with Buttered Toast.	£8.00
Smoked Kippers & Poached Eggs Served with Buttered Toast.	£8.95
Eggs on Toast Scrambled, Fried or Poached.	£4.50
Toast Served with Butter and a choice of Jam or Marmalade.	£3.00
Bacon, Cumberland Sausage or Fried Egg Sandwich	£4.50



Starters

Homemade Hummus & Pitta	£6.00
Tomato & Feta Bruschetta	£6.50
Crispy Salt & Pepper Squid Served with Sweet Chilli Dip.	£6.50
Tangy Fried Chicken Served with Lemon Mayonnaise.	£6.50
Baked Camembert Served with Red Onion Marmalade & Warm Ciabatta.	£6.50
Dressed Crab Served with Salad & Lemon Mayonnaise.	£7.00
Halloumi Fries Served with Minted Yoghurt & Pomegranate Seeds.	£7.00
Fish	
Cod & Chips Beer Battered Cod Fillet served with Rustic Chips & Peas	£10.00
8oz Swordfish Steak Served with Sauté Potatoes, Bell Pepper Relish & Lemon Butter	£10.00
Fillet of Sea Bass Pan Fried Sea Bass served with Fine Green Beans, Sauté Potatoes and Lemon & Caper Butter	£12.50
Meat	
10oz Sirloin Steak Served with Rustic Chips, Peas, Flat Mushroom & Roasted Beef Tomato	£14.50
Slow Cooked Pork Belly Served in a White Wine, Chilli & Coriander Sauce with Sauté Potatoes & Zesty Salad.	£11.00
8oz 100% Beef Burger Served in a Brioche Bun with Aioli, Burger Relish and Salad, with Coleslaw and Rustic Chips.	£10.00
Piri Piri Chicken Breast Served in a Warm Ciabatta with Ailoi, Salad & Rustic Chips.	£10.00
Classic Gammon Ham Served with 2 Free Range Eggs & Rustic Chips.	£9.50



Sandwiches

Sandwiches £6.95

Served with Rustic Chips. Choose from: Tuna Mayonnaise

Mature Cheddar Cheese & Tomato

Cumberland Sausage & Red Onion Marmalade

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato Gammon Ham & English Mustard

Platters

Antipasti £18.50
Meat or Cheese £13.50
Ploughmans £10.00

Salads

Greek £10.00

With Feta & Olives.

Chicken Caesar £10.00

With Chicken & Bacon.

Chef's Superfood £11.00

Served with either Chicken or Halloumi.

Sweet Potato Fries £3.00 Rustic Chips £3.00

Olives £3.50 Side Salad £3.00

Desserts

Rich Chocolate Fudge Cake £5.00 Served with Ice Cream.

Zesty Lemon Cheesecake £5.00

Served with Ice Cream.

Apple & Blackberry Crumble £5.00

Served with either Ice Cream or Custard.

See the boards above the bar for our daily specials Please ask at the bar for more details.

